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Pat Kelly <pat@kellylaw.ca>,

Paisley Mill <info@paisleymill.ca>,
paisleyminorsoccer@gmail.com,

Beach Market <portelginmarket@gmail.com>,
Rebecca Cremasco <rebeccacremasco@hotmail.com>,
Ryan Phoumivong <Ryan@obiaa.com>,

Rebecca Matches <rmatches@cmrinsurance.com>,
somersetretreats@gmail.com,

kristen sweiger <sweiger14@hotmail.com>,
Southampton Bia <southamptonbia@gmail.com>,
saugeentimes1@hotmail.com,
saugeenmetis@bmts.com,

Selena Cassidy <selashcas@hotmail.com>,

David Antique Guy Salter <theantiqueshoppe@hotmail.ca>,
Chelsea Campbell <travellingartiab@gmail.com>,

Tori Matichuk <TMatichuk@brucecounty.on.ca>,

Vicki Tomori <vtomori@gmail.com>,

Kelly Vader <kvader@bmross.net>,
women@unifor.org,

Wayne Kaufman <wayne kaufman@gmail.coms,
Wendy Liddle <wendyliddlebroker@gmail.com>

Phillip Craig <phillip.craig@nii.ca>,

Kim Clarke <kclarke@rto7.ca>,

Cindy Schmidt <cschmidt@bruce.on.ca>,

Deb Kaufman <chantryisland@bmts.coms,

Dave Shorey <Dave.Shorey@georgiancollege.ca>,
Will LeGrand <dsswilliamlegrand@gmail.com>,
Dean Dunn <deandunn04@outlook.com>,
dellecalhoun@hotmail.com,

Dave Reynolds <davereynolds5959@gmail.coms,
thesteinhoffs@hotmail.com,

Daniel Liu <danielrileigh@gmail.com>,

Ed Maxwell <ed.maxwell@bmts.com>,

Judy MacKinnon <eamackinnon@bmts.com>,
Emma Smith-McLelland <esmithmclelland@brockton.ca>,
Emily Kewageshig <kewageshigemily@gmail.coms,
Frank's Garage-Jam Track- <frankguitarwells@gmail.com>,
Gary Hoity Toity Fischer <garyfischerwalkerhouse@gmail.com>,
Studio Fig <figskitchen@hurontel.on.cas,

Lindsay Grummett <lindsay.grumm@gmail.com>,
Sam Gabert <samgabert@hotmail.com>,

Gemma Mend ith <livebydesign.isi il.com>,
Gayle MacKay <g.mackay@bmts.com>,

Gary Rier <sales@budrierchevrolet.com>,
GourmetMushrooms@mail.com,

Mary Gail Johnston <marygailpaisley@gmail.com>,
Krista Gill <krista@kristagill.com>,

Mike Hill <mike@coracomputers.com>,
happyhivebakeryar il.com,

Leslie Hastie <leslie.d.hastie@gmail.com>,

Julie Hamilton <JHamilton@arran-elderslie.ca>,
Steve Hammell <mayor@arran-elderslie.ca>,

Karen Kimpel <info@elorasoap.com>,

Paisley Mill <info@paisleymill.cas,

Kerri McLean <interiormotivesandco@gmail.com>,
info@paisleyvet.ca,

Justin Lafontaine <info@tourisminnovation.ca>,
May Ip <may.ip@grey.ca>,

Jeffrey Loney <jloney@brucecounty.on.ca>,

Jackie Ralph <jralph@cmhagb.org>,

jdpfoods jdpfoods <jdpfoods@bell.net>,

Jennifer Cowan <jennifer.cowannp@gmail.com>,
Jamie Stiles <jamiestiles1@gmail.com>,

Janice Taylor <taylorphysiotherapy@gmail.com>,
Joan Stewart <joan.stewart@mcintee.ca>,

Jeffery V <virgojeff@gmail.coms,

Joyce Craddock <paisleyserviceon@bmts.com>,
Ken Cormack <kcormack@brucetelecom.com>,
KK <kkanmacher@bmts.coms>,

Katie Stokes <manetamerhairstyling@gmail.com>,
Marian Sheardown <kips34@hotmail.com>,

Kerri Robinson <krobinson0167@gmail.com>,
kristen sweiger <sweiger14@hotmail.com>,

Katie Forrester <katieforrester@hotmail.com>,

Ken Thornburn <northernflyerkt@gmail.coms,
Sarah Landry <sarah@alittleofthisandthat.ca>,
rakthaikitchen.paisley@gmail.com,
lockerbylamb17 <lockerbylamb17@gmail.com>,
Lisa Roth <Iroth@bmts.com>,

Wendy Liddle <wliddle@bmts.com>,

Laura Howe <howelauraa@gmail.com>,

Luke Charbonneau <mayor@saugeenshores.ca>,
Todd Leifso <toddleifso@icloud.com>,

Meghan Legge <mlegge@sbghc.on.ca>,

Madison Leyes <matleyes@gmail.com>,

Orchards Landing <orchardslanding@gmail.com>,
Morley Lymburner <morley.s.lymburner@gmail.coms,
Michelle Titian <michelletitan@gmail.com>,
maxwell johnston <paisleyevents13@gmail.com>,
Mariah Needham <mariahneedham21@hotmail.com>,
Moiken Penner <MPenner@arran-elderslie.ca>,
Matthew Muma <matthew_muma@bwdsb.on.ca>,
Michelle Knoll <michelle@thedragonflyspa.cas,
Mike Myatt <mmyatt@saugeenshores.ca>,

Morgan McCulloch <morgan.mcculloch@saugeenshores.ca>,
Jessica Murphy <meafordbliss@gmail.com>




